
Uzhavan Express (PT)/16866 - Exp - SR 
KTM/Kutralam to MS/Chennai Egmore 

5h 34m - 289 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TJ Thanjavur Junction 21:50 1 1 0 71 57 SR
2 PML Papanasam 22:11 22:12 1m 0 1 25 72 32 SR
3 KMU Kumbakonam 22:24 22:26 2m 1 1 39 63 32 SR
4 ADT Aduturai 22:37 22:38 1m 1 1 51 56 22 SR
5 KTM Kutralam 22:50 22:51 1m 1 1 62 37 19 SR
6 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 23:05 23:10 5m 1 1 71 56 13 SR
7 VDL Vaithisvaran Koil 23:25 23:26 1m 1 1 85 45 10 SR
8 SY Sirkazhi 23:34 23:35 1m 0 1 91 68 6 SR
9 CDM Chidambaram 23:50 23:52 2m 0 1 108 80 5 SR
10 CUPJ Cuddalore Port Junction 00:21 00:22 1m 2 146 38 2 SR
11 VM Villupuram Junction 01:35 01:40 5m 4 2 193 79 43 SR
12 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 02:58 03:00 2m 0 2 296 66 40 SR
13 TBM Tambaram 03:28 03:30 2m 5 2 327 59 33 SR
14 MBM Mambalam 03:48 03:50 2m 3 2 345 12 8 SR
15 MS Chennai Egmore 04:25 4,5 2 351 - 10 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 20 2024 (14:24)

May 20 2024 (14:24)

1

1


